
Panvel - Hazur Sahib Nanded AC Special Fare Special/01465XX - ACExp - CR 
LNL/Lonavla to PAU/Purna Junction 

13h 10m - 588 km - 5 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNVL Panvel Junction 14:00 0 1 0 34 12 CR
2 KJT Karjat Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 1 28 42 52 CR
3 LNL Lonavla 15:35 15:38 3m 1 56 50 623 CR
4 PUNE Pune Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 1 120 57 560 CR
5 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 1 303 44 511 CR
6 LTRR Latur Road Junction 00:05 00:30 25m 2 489 42 SCR
7 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 02:00 02:25 25m 2 552 51 SCR
8 PBN Parbhani Junction 03:40 03:55 15m 2 616 32 412 SCR
9 PAU Purna Junction 04:48 04:50 2m 2 644 46 382 SCR
10 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:30 0 2 675 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (22:40)

May 10 2024 (22:40)

1

1


